
2022 Traveling Thursdays
Player Roster

Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Barbara Willis 20 35.7 1260503 Not registered

Barbara Winters 10 18.4 11274124 Not registered

Carolyn Belena 43 33.4 8044998 Not registered

Catherine Cox 22 23.1 384777 Not registered

Christine Papp 42 32.0 644724 Not registered

Cindy Sauber 26 Not registered

Colleen Rafter 18 8.6 Not registered

Deborah Valerio 4 17.5 8353087 Not registered

Debra Preston 12 27.7 11303517 Not registered

Denise Ricciardi 5 Not registered

Diane Anderson 25 39.9 10853952 Not registered

Elizabeth Staub 36 40.0 Not registered

Hannelore Sadwith 15 35.9 2968276 Not registered

Janis Groppi 23 28.0 Not registered

Jasey Giordano 17 34.8 11274113 Not registered

Jennifer Taddeo 28 25.5 11305565 Not registered

Joan Vergara 35 32.9 Not registered

Joanna Castellano 9 23.6 1316538 Not registered

Joanne Barrett 40 31.0 11051952 Not registered

Jodi Katz 19 33.0 11401037 Not registered

Judith Snyder 3 24.0 Not registered

Karen Carr 31 28.8 1920502 Not registered

Karen Kantor 16 32.4 2968226 Not registered
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Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Katherine Baranyai 29 30.4 11313326 Not registered

Laura Tarlow 27 37.9 11274121 Not registered

Loretta Nelson 14 26.1 2995218 Not registered

Lynda Stock 44 34.8 1737740 Not registered

Mackey, Ann 1 22.6 5739076 Registered

Marcia Schaefer-Noto 32 31.5 11384017 Not registered

Marianne White 11 27.6 1773073 Not registered

Martha Pepe 38 35.0 3236334 Not registered

Pamela Lowry 33 32.5 11384013 Not registered

Patricia Supino 24 27.1 658177 Not registered

Rachel Cunningham 6 35.0 11313332 Not registered

Robbie Cohen 21 22.3 359110 Not registered

Rosemarie Mellody 39 30.1 366201 Not registered

Sonia Viglianti 8 17.0 319766 Not registered

Sue Check 37 30.8 11389788 Not registered

Trisha Scudder 13 28.8 10676168 Not registered



Handle Email Email Subscription Phone

Barbara Willis mbarbwillis@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 995-6893

Barbara Winters rbkpwinters@verizon.net Subscribed (908) 601-1491

Carolyn Belena cnlynn4@gmail.com Subscribed (908) 230-8167

Catherine Cox katieotennis@aol.com Subscribed (917) 370-8355

Christine Papp christine.papp@verizon.net Subscribed (908) 229-3938

Cindy Sauber cindy.s.sauber@gmail.com Subscribed (609) 577-1750

Colleen Rafter drop1putt@aol.com Subscribed (732) 773-6161

Deborah Valerio dcvalerio@optonline.net Subscribed (203) 856-5085

Debra Preston debpreston06@verizon.net Subscribed (203) 258-6926

Denise Ricciardi denisericciardi@hotmail.com Subscribed (732) 754-1376

Diane Anderson dla233@yahoo.com Subscribed (732) 672-5580

Elizabeth Staub beth07756@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 962-5003

Hannelore Sadwith lorisadwith@aol.com Subscribed (732) 233-3845

Janis Groppi jalbergroppi@yahoo.com Subscribed (732) 306-2801

Jasey Giordano jaseyg@msn.com Subscribed (941) 400-3613

Jennifer Taddeo lexavom@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 672-4848

Joan Vergara joanvergara@gmail.com Subscribed (917) 952-2622

Joanna Castellano jmcsryph@yahoo.com Subscribed (732) 239-1023

Joanne Barrett jobarrett007@gmail.com Subscribed (917) 414-9540

Jodi Katz jodiwkatz@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 735-4175

Judith Snyder judithsnyder@mac.com Subscribed (732) 894-0756

Karen Carr carr08736@gmail.com Subscribed (347) 267-0307

Karen Kantor kkantor58@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 673-1754

Katherine Baranyai baranyainj@gmail.com Unsubscribed (732) 492-4998

Laura Tarlow laura.tarlow@gmail.com Subscribed (908) 377-8385

Loretta Nelson lorettalnelson@gmail.com Subscribed (908) 433-4061

Lynda Stock lynstock20@gmail.com Subscribed (585) 739-1173



Handle Email Email Subscription Phone

Mackey, Ann radianceintherough@gmail.com Subscribed (917) 767-5529

Marcia Schaefer-Noto iamarsh@hotmail.com Subscribed (732) 740-2367

Marianne White mariannewhite52@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 513-2446

Martha Pepe marth155@aol.com Subscribed (917) 346-8068

Pamela Lowry pam@elowrys.com Subscribed (732) 299-8369

Patricia Supino pattyks1@msn.com Subscribed (732) 939-1168

Rachel Cunningham mrs.sea@verizon.net Subscribed (732) 228-2062

Robbie Cohen robbie.s.cohen@gmail.com Subscribed (732) 371-4985

Rosemarie Mellody rlmellody@aol.com Subscribed (973) 262-3062

Sonia Viglianti sviglianti@comcast.net Subscribed (908) 963-8411

Sue Check suecheck61@gmail.com Subscribed (845) 598-3765

Trisha Scudder tscudder@executivecoachgroup.com Subscribed (917) 453-5063


